

O. S – 04/2021

Order No.10.

Dt.29.11.22.

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Both parties file hazirah.

Issues framed in separate sheet be kept with the record.

Fixing 24.02.23 for P. H.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah