

O. S – 04/2021

Order No.19.

Dated 22-07-22024.

Today is fixed for further cross examination of PW-2.

Parties file hazirah.

Defendant No.3 files an application praying for adjourned on the ground stated therein. Prayer is allowed for ends of justice.

To 19.08.24 for further cross examination of PW-2.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah