

O. S. -04/2021

Order No.30.

Dated: 01.11.2025:

Today is fixed for further DWs.

Both parties file hazira.

At this stage, the defendant files an adjournment petition.

Fix 01.12.25 for hearing and further DWs.

D/C by me,

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ADJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.